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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

1 NARKEVICH Pavel RUS 0435 72 13 4 1 28
2 EREKLINTSEV Pavel RUS 572 72 51 0
3 CHORNIY Stanislav UKR 151 71 8 12 13 4 48 0 1 28
4 1 REDIUK Ilya (Jn) UKR 673 62 2 24 9 11 32 0 2 24
5 MATEO Manuel ESP 2389 58 5 9 1 28 9 8
6 KUDINOVA Olga RUS 428 57 51 0 13 4 20 1
7 TRIFINOV Igor RUS 544 52 2 24
8 EPISHKIN Mikhail RUS 1021 51 1 28
9 ISHCHENKO Oleg UKR 349 50 11 8 32 0 9 8

10 AKBASHEV Valeriy RUS 1791 49 6 14 6 14 32 0
10 MATEO SALA Raul Manuel ESP 2568 46 1 19 3 21
12 VARFOLOMEJEV Dmitri EST 92 46 4 17
12 SHALAEV Alexander RUS 422 44 51 0 9 11 13 5
14 BELYAEV Andrey RUS 996 43 4 17 3 21 13 5
15 ANTONOV Sergey RUS 117 42 10 9 4 17 4 16
16 DUSCHENKO Dmitriy RUS 1033 42 6 14 9 11 4 16
16 MONS MATARO Francisco ESP 1238 42 2 16 4 17 17 1
16 2 POKORSKI Oleksandr (jun) UKR 520 42 2 24 20 1
19 BERTELSEN André DEN 4266 41 26 0 1 18 5 12
19 IAREMENKO Dmytry UKR 563 39 16 2 4 17 13 5
21 NEKHAI Viktor BLR 1507 39 1 28 48 0
21 KOLMAKOV Vladimir RUS 720 34
23 SHELEVOY Igor RUS 0097A 34
23 KÖNIGSHOFER Rudolf AUT 410061000 32 8 12 4 9 23 0
25 LYSGAARD Steen DEN 4260 32 2 15 5 12
25 RIERA Xavier FRA 803 32 5 9 11 8
25 GORBACHEV Sergey UKR 670 31 4 16
28 MAKSIMENKO Kostya UKR 232 31 8 11
28 LOPEZ ROMAN Jose Luis ESP 2849 30 23 0
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28 UZKIKH Sergey UKR 382 30 10 9 27 0 3 21
31 CYZAS Vaclovas LTU 700 28 35 0 5 16 27 0 8 11 23 0
31 STEBINISKIY Andrey UKR 456 27 8 11
33 MILENIN Igor UKR 235 25 2 24
34 SCHERBACHENKO Sergey BUL 2559 25 23 0 27 0 20 1
35 3 ESAULKOV Denis (Jn) RUS 1635 24
36 HORST Andre GER 3207 24 5 9 6 15 9 8
36 IVAKIN Aleksey RUS 1031 24 10 9
36 JASMONTAS Rolandas LTU 766 24 23 0 6 15 13 4 32 0
36 NECHEUKHIN Nikolai RUS 1172 24
36 SHIELDS Andrew GBR 24
36 CHAMPAIN Benoit FRA 1030 23 8 6 8 12
42 MUNGALOV Nikolay RUS 1278 23 27 0 4 16
42 SCHOU Bjarne DEN 1428 23 26 0 5 12
42 TSUKOV Sergei EST 93 22 3 21
45 CULACICHIN Stanislav MDA 004 21 9 8
45 KRECHUN Igor RUS 1490 21 23 0
45 LAGUNOV Alexey RUS 1617 21
45 RIOJA GOMEZ Mario ESP 2307 21
45 SBITNEV Vladimir RUS 993 21 3 21
45 BJERAGER Ole DEN OY-4257 20 16 2 3 13
51 NOSKOV Vladimir RUS 1787 20 35 0 13 4 8 11
51 ALEKSANDROV Yuriy RUS 1001 19 35 0
53 JALUNINS Boriss LAT 090YL 19 11 8
53 ARZYANTSEV Roman RUS 1789 18 23 0
53 FRIAS CRESPO Luan Carlos ESP 1622 18
53 ZHUKOVSKIY Pavel RUS 1057 18
57 ELKIN Anton RUS 1026 17 4 17
57 4 LAGUNOV Roman (Jn) RUS 2723 17
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57 5 NIELSEN Morten (Jnr) DEN 5051 17 11 8 4 9 9 8
60 RYL Sergey RUS 1049 17
60 STEBNITSKA Anastasia UKR 645 17 13 5
60 BUTCNEVICH Andrey RUS 1004 16
60 FADEEV Evgeni RUS 1012 16
60 FORS Yussi FIN 4659 16
65 MAKARENKOV Danil RUS 2385 16 51 0 6 14 20 1
65 MIHALKOV Yuriy LAT 281YL 16 10 9
65 MORTINHO Antonio POR 145-44 16 27 0 20 1
65 SHUMAEV Maksim RUS 2471 16 23 0
65 VDOVENKO Andrey RUS 1301 16
65 WALKER Harry GBR 143639 16
65 KOROLYOV Roman RUS 1045 15
65 LEUSHIN Sergey RUS 1993 15 23 0
65 LYU Yevgeniy KAZ 503 15 13 4 8 11
74 POLEZHAKIN Vyacheslav RUS 1070A 15
74 SIMASHKO Anatoliy RUS 1616 15 6 14
74 VASILENKO Artiom BLR 266 15 20 1
74 BUKIN Marat GER 3201 14 8 6 9 8
74 KONIUKHOV Pavel RUS 1178 14 6 14
74 6 KOPYLOVA Kristina  (Jnr) RUS 1630 14
80 KOROLYOV Nikolay RUS 1507 14
80 MOLTENI Adriano ITA 8942 14 3 14
80 PLATKAUSKAS Robertas LTU 350 14 27 0 20 1 5 12
80 SMELKOV Mikhail RUS 726 14 6 14 48 0
80 UNRUH Rafael GER 2804 14 8 6 26 0 9 8
80 BYSTREEV Efim RUS 2235 13 13 4 32 0
80 WALLNER Andreas GER 860 13 16 2 23 0
80 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 12

Page 3 of 33
2013 F2 World Cup - F2D

Final Results 02-11-13 wccwef10@ntlworld.com



F2D
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 

same country
Venue

Date

594

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

112013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator
7114

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions

1

6132 41

K
ie

v 
   

   
 

U
K

R

1

A
al

bo
rg

   
  

D
EN

30

2

13-14 April 4-5 May

Se
bn

itz
   

  
G

ER

26-29 April 18-19 May

13

8-9 June

7

Tu
la

, A
le

xi
n 

 
R

U
S

15-17 May

B
itt

er
fe

ld
   

G
ER

6

K
ie

v 
(U

kr
)  

  
LA

T

41 2 3 5

J
U
N
I
O
R
 
P
L
A
C
E
D

P
L
A
C
E
D

B
ar

la
ss

in
a 

  
IT

A

18-19 May

88 PARRA ALAMO Alberto ESP 2303 12
88 PRICE Gordon GBR 12
90 7 RIOJA Juan Ignacio (Jn) ESP 3053 12
90 SCHWARZ Johann GER 1841 12 16 2 4 9 17 1
90 TUKUBAEV Igor UKR 384 12 22 0 32 0
90 WHILLANCE Mike GBR 88347 12
90 YUVENKO Vasiliy UKR 383 12
90 CANTATORE Antonello ITA 8922 11 4 11
90 IAKOVLEV Oleksandr UKR 520 11 9 11
90 LARSSON Johan SWE 45029 11
98 8 NOSKOVA Verjnika (Jnr) RUS 133A 11 51 0
98 9 ALYSHKIN Alexander (Jnr) RUS 0219A 10
98 BERDNIKOV Igor RUS 0136A 10
98 10 FETISOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 2720 10

102 FILEP Khristina HUN 5240 10
102 FORMICH Yuriy RUS 0084A 10
102 KURASOV Andrey RUS 1131 10
102 NEMKIN Konstantin RUS 1009 10
102 RASTENIS Audrius LTU 573 10
102 RICHARD Madi HUN 5226 10
102 ROMANOV Maxim RUS 2229 10
102 11 BORODA Ivan (Jn) RUS 2353 9 10 9
102 12 CHAMPAIN Jean Luc FRA 402 9 11 3 26 0
102 13 DOROZHKIN Dmitriy (Jn) RUS 1780 9 51 0
102 NORD Lennart SWE 56192 9 4 9
113 BURAKOV Andrey RUS 989 8 23 0
113 EVSEEV Alexey RUS 1488 8
113 FORS Timo FIN 1798 8
113 JELEV Dimo BUL 466 8
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117 14 KARASYOV Ivan (Jnr) RUS 0317A 8
117 KERTIKOV Ivan BUL 2530 8
117 MEIJER Fred NED 710021 8 11 8 17 1
117 15 MITSIKH Igor (Jnr) RUS 3076 8
117 NADEIN Andrey USA 567525 8 35 0
117 WAKKERMAN Monique NED 210011 8 26 0 0 8
117 16 NEKHAI Pavel (Jn) BLR 007 7
117 SNITKO Vitaliy BLR 1501 7
117 UMRUCHIN Andrey UKR 474 7 17 0 20 1 17 1
117 DASKOVSKIY Dmitriy UKR 898 6 22 0 48 0
127 DYBA Aleksandr UKR 42 6
127 FOMIN Serghei POR 1609-44 6
127 GIANDRINI Antonio ITA 10083 6 11 3
130 KOLOSOV Viktor UKR 404 6
130 MANCINI Ettore ITA 15222 6 11 3
130 RENNICK Alex USA 865848 6 8 6
130 REVEKO Igor UKR 829 6 27 0 13 5
130 TKACH Valeriy UKR 830 6
130 17 CHORNIY Dmytro (Jnr) UKR 847 5 26 0
130 FORBECH Henning DEN 1547 5 16 2 9 3 17 1
130 LUTUK Andrei UKR 642 5 13 5
130 18 MADI Richard (Jnr) UKR 869 5 27 0 13 5
139 MANZULA Igor EST 152 5
139 SILVA Leonardo MEX 5
139 USOV Valeriy LTU 401YL 5
139 ZHYVEN Dzmitry BLR 1515 5
139 BELOV Aleхandr RUS 0143/2 4 23 0
139 KLOCHIHIN Demyan RUS 1279 4
139 OLEINIK Igor UKR 329 4 13 4 48 0
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139 YAKOVLEV Andrey RUS 1048 4 15 3
147 BUSYGIN Alexander RUS 01043-2 3
147 CERLIANI Ivano ITA 10754 3 11 3
147 CHOLAKOV Stefan BUL 2527 3
147 CHURLOVSKIY Vasiliy RUS 0077A 3
151 COE Martin GBR 135194 3
151 DONCHEV Dochko BUL 2565 3
151 FRANDSEN Michael DEN 4258 3 9 3
151 19 FRANDSEN Monica (Jnr) DEN 7504 3 9 3
151 GIMENEZ Francisco ESP 1086 3
151 GOSPODARIK Yuiy RUS 156 3
151 GRUDININ Maxim RUS 2750 3 15 3
151 JELYAZKOV Evgeni BUL 566 3
151 KRIVONOGOV Dmitriy RUS 1632 3 15 3
151 20 MARTYNOV Vladislav (Jnr) RUS 3077 3
151 MENDOZA GONZALEZ Javier ESP 1651 3
151 MENDOZA GONZALEZ Martin ESP 1623 3
151 21 NARKEVICH Yuliya (Jn) RUS 2355 3 15 3
151 PADUROVSKIY Sergey RUS 0076A 3
151 PAVLOV Valentin BUL 2520 3
151 PICADO Cesare ESP 2081 3
151 POPOV Maxim RUS 0063A 3
151 ROURA Jordi ESP 708 3
151 RUDNER Mark USA 316880 3 51 0 9 3
151 RYABOV Dmitriy RUS 2354 3 15 3
151 SAMOKHIN Denis RUS 1198 3 15 3
151 SOBOLEV Roman RUS 1023 3 15 3
151 SOKOLOV Andrey RUS 1996 3 15 3
151 STRILCHUK Andrey UKR 897 3 27 0 32 0
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151 VASSBOTN Per NOR 69545 3 9 3
151 VAZQUEZ Benjamin ESP 2911 3
151 22 ZAHARIEV Ivaylo (Jn) BUL 661 3
151 23 CHORNIY Ivano (Jnr) UKR 848 2 16 2 17 1
151 24 GEGZNA Rimvydas (Jnr) LTU 798 2 16 2
151 HENTSCHEL Lothar GER 1597 2 16 2 23 0
151 SOKIL Sergei BLR 261 2 20 1
182 VOSS Leo NED 41577 2 16 2
182 CHMISHENKO Valeriy RUS 2458 1 22 0 20 1
182 GAREEV Rail RUS 1619 1 35 0
182 KUHTIN Gennadi RUS 2726 1 35 0
182 25 MAZUR                  Pavlo (Jn) UKR 765 1 27 0 20 1
187 26 PECHENYUK Maksim (Jnr) UKR 899 1 20 1
187 POPOV Igor RUS 316A 1
187 SAENKO Igor RUS 0321A 1
187 SERAFIM Mauricio BRA 684 1
187 SERGEEV Alexey RUS 1182 1
187 TOCHENIY Lev BLR 220 1
187 VALO Yari FIN 1654 1
187 VUKOLOV Dmitriy RUS 0152A 1
187 YAKOVLEV Alexander RUS 0999 1
187 ABDIGALIEV Alisher KAZ 643 0
187 AKUMOV Ilzad KGZ 9861 0
187 27 ANDRIENKO Leonid (Jn) UKR 731 0
187 ANTONOV Nikolay RUS 3080 0 51 0
200 28 ANTUNEZ Nicolas (Jnr) ESP 3242 0
200 ARZYANTSEV Vladislav RUS 2345 0
200 AVDEEV Ilya RUS 2350 0
200 AVDEEV Yuriy RUS 2349 0
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200 29 BAEV Aleksandr (Jn) RUS 129177 0
200 BARANOV Vitaliy RUS 2817 0
200 BARDA Andriy UKR 295 0 48 0
200 BASHTANAR Valeri UKR 301 0 22 0 32 0
200 BELOTSERKOVSKIY Evgeniy UZB 606 0
200 BELYAEV Vyacheslav RUS 2379 0
200 30 BORCHAEV Dagab (Jn) RUS 2359 0 35 0
200 BOYARSKIKH Pavel RUS 0053A 0
200 BYGAY Alexander UKR 592 0 32 0
200 CHANGIN Mikhail RUS 2842 0
200 CHECHULIN Andrey RUS 0135A 0
200 31 CHERNOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 102A 0 35 0
200 CHURILIN Igor RUS 501 0
200 CHURKIN Serhey UKR 868 0 27 0 32 0
200 DALYOKIN Anatoliy RUS 2395 0
200 DE RIDDER Sven NED 704745 0
200 DEMENTIEV Igor MDA 44 0
200 DEMENTIEV Sergey MDA 045 0 20 0
200 DEMENTIEVA Natalya MDA 048 0 32 0
200 DOROZHKIN Dmitriy RUS 1637 0 51 0
200 DRACHYOV Pyotr RUS 0320A 0
200 ELKIN Anton RUS 1026 0
200 32 EMELYANOV Alexey (Jn) RUS 071A 0
200 EMELYANOV Gennadiy RUS 2873 0 23 0
200 ERIK Leonid UKR 669 0
200 EVDOKIMOV Sergey RUS 148A 0
200 FETISOV Igor RUS 1022 0 35 0
200 33 FILEP Khristina (Jnr) UKR 867 0 27 0 48 0
200 FILEP Oleksandr UKR 775 0 48 0
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18-19 May

200 GIJSBERTSEN Bert NED 0
200 GRIGORIEV Georgiy RUS 0356A 0
200 34 HACHATRYAN Sergey (Jn) RUS 2721 0
200 HUGUES Lobjeois FRA 0
200 IAKOVLEV Aleksandr RUS 99 0 48 0
200 ISHCHENKO Oleksiy UKR 900 0 48 0
200 JORGEN Finn SWE 1144 0 22 0 32 0
200 KAYUMOV Ulukbek UZB 177 0
200 KAZARYAN Akop RUS 2871 0 35 0
200 KLOCHENKO Dens RUS 0057A 0
200 KLYAUS Andrey RUS 2480 0
200 35 KOPYLOV Valeriy (Jr) RUS 346-A 0
200 KOPYLOV Yriy RUS 1499 0
200 KORNILOV Valentin RUS 0185A 0 51 0
200 36 KORNILOV Valentin (Jnr) RUS 0 51 0
200 KOSANBAEV Vitaliy RUS 1002 0
200 KOVALEV Ilya RUS 374A 0
200 KREHALEV Mikhail RUS 184A 0 51 0
200 37 KRESTIYANINOV Georgiy (Jnr) RUS 0216A 0
200 KUDRYASHOV Yuriy RUS 2239 0 35 0
200 KUKHTIK Vladimir RUS 1203 0 35 0
200 KURNAKIN Sergey RUS 0029A 0
200 KYPTCOV Alexsey RUS 1605 0
200 LIVITSKIY Victor UKR 471 0 32 0
200 LOBJEOIS Hugues FRA 21116 0 26 0
200 LOPEZ Kevin ESP 3222 0
200 LOPEZ OLIVARES Jose ESP 1620 0
200 LYLYCK Lybomur UKR 636 0 32 0
200 MAKARKIN Andrey RUS 0992 0 23 0
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18-19 May

200 MAKSIMENKO Vladimir KAZ 601 0 27 0 48 0
200 MAKSYUTOV Artur RUS 0218A 0
200 MALAEV Viktor RUS 2342 0 51 0
200 MAXIMOV Anatoliy RUS 1047 0
200 MAZURIN Igor BLR 1508 0
200 MELENTIEV Ravil RUS 2352 0 51 0
200 MIRZAYN Karen RUS 3050 0 35 0
200 MIRZOYAN Karen RUS 2870 0
200 MURSALOV Mursal RUS 1061 0
200 MYZDRIKOV Aleksandr RUS 1817 0 51 0
200 38 MYZDRIKOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 70A 0 51 0
200 39 MYZDRIKOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 0070A 0
200 NIKIFOROV Dmitriy RUS 2837 0 35 0
200 OBREZKOV Igor KAZ 609 0
200 OSTROUKHOV Alexander RUS 1035 0 35 0
200 POGOSYAN Artur RUS 0075A 0
200 POLITOV Oleg RUS 2710 0 23 0
200 40 POLYAKOVA Alyona (Jnr) RUS 0221A 0
200 POMOGALOV Ivan RUS 1044-2 0
200 41 POPOV Konstantin (Jnr) RUS 0064A 0
200 POSOYUZNYKH Alexander RUS 0080A 0
200 PROKOFJEVS Alexander LAT 216YL 0 23 0
200 PYPKO Anatoliy POR 1639-44 0
200 RAZIN Anton RUS 1175 0
200 REZEPIN Alexey RUS 2878 0
200 42 SAMOYLOV Kirill (Jnr) RUS 2457 0 51 0
200 SERGEEV Alexey RUS 1994 0
200 43 SHANGIN Mikhail (Jnr) RUS 2482 0 51 0
200 44 SHILIN Fedor (Jnr) RUS 16A 0 51 0
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112013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator
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A

18-19 May

200 SHVANIKOV Alexsanda RUS 2719 0
200 SIDOROV Alexey RUS 193A 0
200 SIMUTIS Richardas LTU 735 0
200 SMIRNOV Sergey RUS 0099A 0
200 SOKOLOV Andrey RUS 0082A 0
200 SOROKIN Roman RUS 2358 0 51 0
200 STRUTSENKO Vladimir RUS 1297 0 35 0
200 TOMAN Dalibor CZE 1108 0 23 0
200 TOPOROV Ivan MDA 50 0 48 0
200 TROTSENKO Alexander RUS 2344 0
200 TROTSENKO Mikhail RUS 2343 0 51 0
200 VAN DER VLIST Karlo NED 708862 0
200 VARFOLOMEEV Aleskey UKR 601 0
200 VARZANYAN Valeriy UZB 74 0
200 VEDERNIKOV Dmitriy RUS 722 0
200 45 VERSTUNIN Alexey  (Jn) RUS 1523 0
200 VOLGIN Yevgeniy KAZ 633 0 27 0 32 0
200 VORCHAK Ishtvan UKR 455 0 27 0 48 0
200 VORNICOV Fiodor MDV 51 0 48 0
200 YUNDIN Viktor UZB 70 0
200 ZAHÁLKA Martin CZE 1106 0 23 0
200 ZAHÁLKA Václav CZE 1107 0 23 0
200 46 ZAYTSEV Antem (Jn) RUS 348A 0
200 ZHELTOUKHOV Leonid RUS 1166 0
200 ZIBERMANN Voldymyr GER 3863 0 26 0
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Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 

same country
Venue

Date
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
1 NARKEVICH Pavel RUS 0435 72
2 EREKLINTSEV Pavel RUS 572 72
3 CHORNIY Stanislav UKR 151 71
4 1 REDIUK Ilya (Jn) UKR 673 62
5 MATEO Manuel ESP 2389 58
6 KUDINOVA Olga RUS 428 57
7 TRIFINOV Igor RUS 544 52
8 EPISHKIN Mikhail RUS 1021 51
9 ISHCHENKO Oleg UKR 349 50

10 AKBASHEV Valeriy RUS 1791 49
10 MATEO SALA Raul Manuel ESP 2568 46
12 VARFOLOMEJEV Dmitri EST 92 46
12 SHALAEV Alexander RUS 422 44
14 BELYAEV Andrey RUS 996 43
15 ANTONOV Sergey RUS 117 42
16 DUSCHENKO Dmitriy RUS 1033 42
16 MONS MATARO Francisco ESP 1238 42
16 2 POKORSKI Oleksandr (jun) UKR 520 42
19 BERTELSEN André DEN 4266 41
19 IAREMENKO Dmytry UKR 563 39
21 NEKHAI Viktor BLR 1507 39
21 KOLMAKOV Vladimir RUS 720 34
23 SHELEVOY Igor RUS 0097A 34
23 KÖNIGSHOFER Rudolf AUT 410061000 32
25 LYSGAARD Steen DEN 4260 32
25 RIERA Xavier FRA 803 32
25 GORBACHEV Sergey UKR 670 31
28 MAKSIMENKO Kostya UKR 232 31
28 LOPEZ ROMAN Jose Luis ESP 2849 30

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator
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2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator
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19 scheduled competitions
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28 UZKIKH Sergey UKR 382 30
31 CYZAS Vaclovas LTU 700 28
31 STEBINISKIY Andrey UKR 456 27
33 MILENIN Igor UKR 235 25
34 SCHERBACHENKO Sergey BUL 2559 25
35 3 ESAULKOV Denis (Jn) RUS 1635 24
36 HORST Andre GER 3207 24
36 IVAKIN Aleksey RUS 1031 24
36 JASMONTAS Rolandas LTU 766 24
36 NECHEUKHIN Nikolai RUS 1172 24
36 SHIELDS Andrew GBR 24
36 CHAMPAIN Benoit FRA 1030 23
42 MUNGALOV Nikolay RUS 1278 23
42 SCHOU Bjarne DEN 1428 23
42 TSUKOV Sergei EST 93 22
45 CULACICHIN Stanislav MDA 004 21
45 KRECHUN Igor RUS 1490 21
45 LAGUNOV Alexey RUS 1617 21
45 RIOJA GOMEZ Mario ESP 2307 21
45 SBITNEV Vladimir RUS 993 21
45 BJERAGER Ole DEN OY-4257 20
51 NOSKOV Vladimir RUS 1787 20
51 ALEKSANDROV Yuriy RUS 1001 19
53 JALUNINS Boriss LAT 090YL 19
53 ARZYANTSEV Roman RUS 1789 18
53 FRIAS CRESPO Luan Carlos ESP 1622 18
53 ZHUKOVSKIY Pavel RUS 1057 18
57 ELKIN Anton RUS 1026 17
57 4 LAGUNOV Roman (Jn) RUS 2723 17
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2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions
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P
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57 5 NIELSEN Morten (Jnr) DEN 5051 17
60 RYL Sergey RUS 1049 17
60 STEBNITSKA Anastasia UKR 645 17
60 BUTCNEVICH Andrey RUS 1004 16
60 FADEEV Evgeni RUS 1012 16
60 FORS Yussi FIN 4659 16
65 MAKARENKOV Danil RUS 2385 16
65 MIHALKOV Yuriy LAT 281YL 16
65 MORTINHO Antonio POR 145-44 16
65 SHUMAEV Maksim RUS 2471 16
65 VDOVENKO Andrey RUS 1301 16
65 WALKER Harry GBR 143639 16
65 KOROLYOV Roman RUS 1045 15
65 LEUSHIN Sergey RUS 1993 15
65 LYU Yevgeniy KAZ 503 15
74 POLEZHAKIN Vyacheslav RUS 1070A 15
74 SIMASHKO Anatoliy RUS 1616 15
74 VASILENKO Artiom BLR 266 15
74 BUKIN Marat GER 3201 14
74 KONIUKHOV Pavel RUS 1178 14
74 6 KOPYLOVA Kristina  (Jnr) RUS 1630 14
80 KOROLYOV Nikolay RUS 1507 14
80 MOLTENI Adriano ITA 8942 14
80 PLATKAUSKAS Robertas LTU 350 14
80 SMELKOV Mikhail RUS 726 14
80 UNRUH Rafael GER 2804 14
80 BYSTREEV Efim RUS 2235 13
80 WALLNER Andreas GER 860 13
80 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 12
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2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions
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P
L
A
C
E
D

88 PARRA ALAMO Alberto ESP 2303 12
88 PRICE Gordon GBR 12
90 7 RIOJA Juan Ignacio (Jn) ESP 3053 12
90 SCHWARZ Johann GER 1841 12
90 TUKUBAEV Igor UKR 384 12
90 WHILLANCE Mike GBR 88347 12
90 YUVENKO Vasiliy UKR 383 12
90 CANTATORE Antonello ITA 8922 11
90 IAKOVLEV Oleksandr UKR 520 11
90 LARSSON Johan SWE 45029 11
98 8 NOSKOVA Verjnika (Jnr) RUS 133A 11
98 9 ALYSHKIN Alexander (Jnr) RUS 0219A 10
98 BERDNIKOV Igor RUS 0136A 10
98 10 FETISOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 2720 10

102 FILEP Khristina HUN 5240 10
102 FORMICH Yuriy RUS 0084A 10
102 KURASOV Andrey RUS 1131 10
102 NEMKIN Konstantin RUS 1009 10
102 RASTENIS Audrius LTU 573 10
102 RICHARD Madi HUN 5226 10
102 ROMANOV Maxim RUS 2229 10
102 11 BORODA Ivan (Jn) RUS 2353 9
102 12 CHAMPAIN Jean Luc FRA 402 9
102 13 DOROZHKIN Dmitriy (Jn) RUS 1780 9
102 NORD Lennart SWE 56192 9
113 BURAKOV Andrey RUS 989 8
113 EVSEEV Alexey RUS 1488 8
113 FORS Timo FIN 1798 8
113 JELEV Dimo BUL 466 8
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions
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P
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117 14 KARASYOV Ivan (Jnr) RUS 0317A 8
117 KERTIKOV Ivan BUL 2530 8
117 MEIJER Fred NED 710021 8
117 15 MITSIKH Igor (Jnr) RUS 3076 8
117 NADEIN Andrey USA 567525 8
117 WAKKERMAN Monique NED 210011 8
117 16 NEKHAI Pavel (Jn) BLR 007 7
117 SNITKO Vitaliy BLR 1501 7
117 UMRUCHIN Andrey UKR 474 7
117 DASKOVSKIY Dmitriy UKR 898 6
127 DYBA Aleksandr UKR 42 6
127 FOMIN Serghei POR 1609-44 6
127 GIANDRINI Antonio ITA 10083 6
130 KOLOSOV Viktor UKR 404 6
130 MANCINI Ettore ITA 15222 6
130 RENNICK Alex USA 865848 6
130 REVEKO Igor UKR 829 6
130 TKACH Valeriy UKR 830 6
130 17 CHORNIY Dmytro (Jnr) UKR 847 5
130 FORBECH Henning DEN 1547 5
130 LUTUK Andrei UKR 642 5
130 18 MADI Richard (Jnr) UKR 869 5
139 MANZULA Igor EST 152 5
139 SILVA Leonardo MEX 5
139 USOV Valeriy LTU 401YL 5
139 ZHYVEN Dzmitry BLR 1515 5
139 BELOV Aleхandr RUS 0143/2 4
139 KLOCHIHIN Demyan RUS 1279 4
139 OLEINIK Igor UKR 329 4
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
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F2 World Cup Co-ordinator
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competitor 

entries to date: 
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139 YAKOVLEV Andrey RUS 1048 4
147 BUSYGIN Alexander RUS 01043-2 3
147 CERLIANI Ivano ITA 10754 3
147 CHOLAKOV Stefan BUL 2527 3
147 CHURLOVSKIY Vasiliy RUS 0077A 3
151 COE Martin GBR 135194 3
151 DONCHEV Dochko BUL 2565 3
151 FRANDSEN Michael DEN 4258 3
151 19 FRANDSEN Monica (Jnr) DEN 7504 3
151 GIMENEZ Francisco ESP 1086 3
151 GOSPODARIK Yuiy RUS 156 3
151 GRUDININ Maxim RUS 2750 3
151 JELYAZKOV Evgeni BUL 566 3
151 KRIVONOGOV Dmitriy RUS 1632 3
151 20 MARTYNOV Vladislav (Jnr) RUS 3077 3
151 MENDOZA GONZALEZ Javier ESP 1651 3
151 MENDOZA GONZALEZ Martin ESP 1623 3
151 21 NARKEVICH Yuliya (Jn) RUS 2355 3
151 PADUROVSKIY Sergey RUS 0076A 3
151 PAVLOV Valentin BUL 2520 3
151 PICADO Cesare ESP 2081 3
151 POPOV Maxim RUS 0063A 3
151 ROURA Jordi ESP 708 3
151 RUDNER Mark USA 316880 3
151 RYABOV Dmitriy RUS 2354 3
151 SAMOKHIN Denis RUS 1198 3
151 SOBOLEV Roman RUS 1023 3
151 SOKOLOV Andrey RUS 1996 3
151 STRILCHUK Andrey UKR 897 3
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions
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P
L
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C
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151 VASSBOTN Per NOR 69545 3
151 VAZQUEZ Benjamin ESP 2911 3
151 22 ZAHARIEV Ivaylo (Jn) BUL 661 3
151 23 CHORNIY Ivano (Jnr) UKR 848 2
151 24 GEGZNA Rimvydas (Jnr) LTU 798 2
151 HENTSCHEL Lothar GER 1597 2
151 SOKIL Sergei BLR 261 2
182 VOSS Leo NED 41577 2
182 CHMISHENKO Valeriy RUS 2458 1
182 GAREEV Rail RUS 1619 1
182 KUHTIN Gennadi RUS 2726 1
182 25 MAZUR                  Pavlo (Jn) UKR 765 1
187 26 PECHENYUK Maksim (Jnr) UKR 899 1
187 POPOV Igor RUS 316A 1
187 SAENKO Igor RUS 0321A 1
187 SERAFIM Mauricio BRA 684 1
187 SERGEEV Alexey RUS 1182 1
187 TOCHENIY Lev BLR 220 1
187 VALO Yari FIN 1654 1
187 VUKOLOV Dmitriy RUS 0152A 1
187 YAKOVLEV Alexander RUS 0999 1
187 ABDIGALIEV Alisher KAZ 643 0
187 AKUMOV Ilzad KGZ 9861 0
187 27 ANDRIENKO Leonid (Jn) UKR 731 0
187 ANTONOV Nikolay RUS 3080 0
200 28 ANTUNEZ Nicolas (Jnr) ESP 3242 0
200 ARZYANTSEV Vladislav RUS 2345 0
200 AVDEEV Ilya RUS 2350 0
200 AVDEEV Yuriy RUS 2349 0
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator
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entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions
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200 29 BAEV Aleksandr (Jn) RUS 129177 0
200 BARANOV Vitaliy RUS 2817 0
200 BARDA Andriy UKR 295 0
200 BASHTANAR Valeri UKR 301 0
200 BELOTSERKOVSKIY Evgeniy UZB 606 0
200 BELYAEV Vyacheslav RUS 2379 0
200 30 BORCHAEV Dagab (Jn) RUS 2359 0
200 BOYARSKIKH Pavel RUS 0053A 0
200 BYGAY Alexander UKR 592 0
200 CHANGIN Mikhail RUS 2842 0
200 CHECHULIN Andrey RUS 0135A 0
200 31 CHERNOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 102A 0
200 CHURILIN Igor RUS 501 0
200 CHURKIN Serhey UKR 868 0
200 DALYOKIN Anatoliy RUS 2395 0
200 DE RIDDER Sven NED 704745 0
200 DEMENTIEV Igor MDA 44 0
200 DEMENTIEV Sergey MDA 045 0
200 DEMENTIEVA Natalya MDA 048 0
200 DOROZHKIN Dmitriy RUS 1637 0
200 DRACHYOV Pyotr RUS 0320A 0
200 ELKIN Anton RUS 1026 0
200 32 EMELYANOV Alexey (Jn) RUS 071A 0
200 EMELYANOV Gennadiy RUS 2873 0
200 ERIK Leonid UKR 669 0
200 EVDOKIMOV Sergey RUS 148A 0
200 FETISOV Igor RUS 1022 0
200 33 FILEP Khristina (Jnr) UKR 867 0
200 FILEP Oleksandr UKR 775 0
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions

J
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I
O
R
 
P
L
A
C
E
D

P
L
A
C
E
D

200 GIJSBERTSEN Bert NED 0
200 GRIGORIEV Georgiy RUS 0356A 0
200 34 HACHATRYAN Sergey (Jn) RUS 2721 0
200 HUGUES Lobjeois FRA 0
200 IAKOVLEV Aleksandr RUS 99 0
200 ISHCHENKO Oleksiy UKR 900 0
200 JORGEN Finn SWE 1144 0
200 KAYUMOV Ulukbek UZB 177 0
200 KAZARYAN Akop RUS 2871 0
200 KLOCHENKO Dens RUS 0057A 0
200 KLYAUS Andrey RUS 2480 0
200 35 KOPYLOV Valeriy (Jr) RUS 346-A 0
200 KOPYLOV Yriy RUS 1499 0
200 KORNILOV Valentin RUS 0185A 0
200 36 KORNILOV Valentin (Jnr) RUS 0
200 KOSANBAEV Vitaliy RUS 1002 0
200 KOVALEV Ilya RUS 374A 0
200 KREHALEV Mikhail RUS 184A 0
200 37 KRESTIYANINOV Georgiy (Jnr) RUS 0216A 0
200 KUDRYASHOV Yuriy RUS 2239 0
200 KUKHTIK Vladimir RUS 1203 0
200 KURNAKIN Sergey RUS 0029A 0
200 KYPTCOV Alexsey RUS 1605 0
200 LIVITSKIY Victor UKR 471 0
200 LOBJEOIS Hugues FRA 21116 0
200 LOPEZ Kevin ESP 3222 0
200 LOPEZ OLIVARES Jose ESP 1620 0
200 LYLYCK Lybomur UKR 636 0
200 MAKARKIN Andrey RUS 0992 0
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions
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A
C
E
D

P
L
A
C
E
D

200 MAKSIMENKO Vladimir KAZ 601 0
200 MAKSYUTOV Artur RUS 0218A 0
200 MALAEV Viktor RUS 2342 0
200 MAXIMOV Anatoliy RUS 1047 0
200 MAZURIN Igor BLR 1508 0
200 MELENTIEV Ravil RUS 2352 0
200 MIRZAYN Karen RUS 3050 0
200 MIRZOYAN Karen RUS 2870 0
200 MURSALOV Mursal RUS 1061 0
200 MYZDRIKOV Aleksandr RUS 1817 0
200 38 MYZDRIKOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 70A 0
200 39 MYZDRIKOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 0070A 0
200 NIKIFOROV Dmitriy RUS 2837 0
200 OBREZKOV Igor KAZ 609 0
200 OSTROUKHOV Alexander RUS 1035 0
200 POGOSYAN Artur RUS 0075A 0
200 POLITOV Oleg RUS 2710 0
200 40 POLYAKOVA Alyona (Jnr) RUS 0221A 0
200 POMOGALOV Ivan RUS 1044-2 0
200 41 POPOV Konstantin (Jnr) RUS 0064A 0
200 POSOYUZNYKH Alexander RUS 0080A 0
200 PROKOFJEVS Alexander LAT 216YL 0
200 PYPKO Anatoliy POR 1639-44 0
200 RAZIN Anton RUS 1175 0
200 REZEPIN Alexey RUS 2878 0
200 42 SAMOYLOV Kirill (Jnr) RUS 2457 0
200 SERGEEV Alexey RUS 1994 0
200 43 SHANGIN Mikhail (Jnr) RUS 2482 0
200 44 SHILIN Fedor (Jnr) RUS 16A 0
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions
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P
L
A
C
E
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P
L
A
C
E
D

200 SHVANIKOV Alexsanda RUS 2719 0
200 SIDOROV Alexey RUS 193A 0
200 SIMUTIS Richardas LTU 735 0
200 SMIRNOV Sergey RUS 0099A 0
200 SOKOLOV Andrey RUS 0082A 0
200 SOROKIN Roman RUS 2358 0
200 STRUTSENKO Vladimir RUS 1297 0
200 TOMAN Dalibor CZE 1108 0
200 TOPOROV Ivan MDA 50 0
200 TROTSENKO Alexander RUS 2344 0
200 TROTSENKO Mikhail RUS 2343 0
200 VAN DER VLIST Karlo NED 708862 0
200 VARFOLOMEEV Aleskey UKR 601 0
200 VARZANYAN Valeriy UZB 74 0
200 VEDERNIKOV Dmitriy RUS 722 0
200 45 VERSTUNIN Alexey  (Jn) RUS 1523 0
200 VOLGIN Yevgeniy KAZ 633 0
200 VORCHAK Ishtvan UKR 455 0
200 VORNICOV Fiodor MDV 51 0
200 YUNDIN Viktor UZB 70 0
200 ZAHÁLKA Martin CZE 1106 0
200 ZAHÁLKA Václav CZE 1107 0
200 46 ZAYTSEV Antem (Jn) RUS 348A 0
200 ZHELTOUKHOV Leonid RUS 1166 0
200 ZIBERMANN Voldymyr GER 3863 0
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
1 NARKEVICH Pavel RUS 0435 72
2 EREKLINTSEV Pavel RUS 572 72
3 CHORNIY Stanislav UKR 151 71
4 1 REDIUK Ilya (Jn) UKR 673 62
5 MATEO Manuel ESP 2389 58
6 KUDINOVA Olga RUS 428 57
7 TRIFINOV Igor RUS 544 52
8 EPISHKIN Mikhail RUS 1021 51
9 ISHCHENKO Oleg UKR 349 50

10 AKBASHEV Valeriy RUS 1791 49
10 MATEO SALA Raul Manuel ESP 2568 46
12 VARFOLOMEJEV Dmitri EST 92 46
12 SHALAEV Alexander RUS 422 44
14 BELYAEV Andrey RUS 996 43
15 ANTONOV Sergey RUS 117 42
16 DUSCHENKO Dmitriy RUS 1033 42
16 MONS MATARO Francisco ESP 1238 42
16 2 POKORSKI Oleksandr (jun) UKR 520 42
19 BERTELSEN André DEN 4266 41
19 IAREMENKO Dmytry UKR 563 39
21 NEKHAI Viktor BLR 1507 39
21 KOLMAKOV Vladimir RUS 720 34
23 SHELEVOY Igor RUS 0097A 34
23 KÖNIGSHOFER Rudolf AUT 410061000 32
25 LYSGAARD Steen DEN 4260 32
25 RIERA Xavier FRA 803 32
25 GORBACHEV Sergey UKR 670 31
28 MAKSIMENKO Kostya UKR 232 31
28 LOPEZ ROMAN Jose Luis ESP 2849 30

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
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entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions
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P
L
A
C
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D

P
L
A
C
E
D

28 UZKIKH Sergey UKR 382 30
31 CYZAS Vaclovas LTU 700 28
31 STEBINISKIY Andrey UKR 456 27
33 MILENIN Igor UKR 235 25
34 SCHERBACHENKO Sergey BUL 2559 25
35 3 ESAULKOV Denis (Jn) RUS 1635 24
36 HORST Andre GER 3207 24
36 IVAKIN Aleksey RUS 1031 24
36 JASMONTAS Rolandas LTU 766 24
36 NECHEUKHIN Nikolai RUS 1172 24
36 SHIELDS Andrew GBR 24
36 CHAMPAIN Benoit FRA 1030 23
42 MUNGALOV Nikolay RUS 1278 23
42 SCHOU Bjarne DEN 1428 23
42 TSUKOV Sergei EST 93 22
45 CULACICHIN Stanislav MDA 004 21
45 KRECHUN Igor RUS 1490 21
45 LAGUNOV Alexey RUS 1617 21
45 RIOJA GOMEZ Mario ESP 2307 21
45 SBITNEV Vladimir RUS 993 21
45 BJERAGER Ole DEN OY-4257 20
51 NOSKOV Vladimir RUS 1787 20
51 ALEKSANDROV Yuriy RUS 1001 19
53 JALUNINS Boriss LAT 090YL 19
53 ARZYANTSEV Roman RUS 1789 18
53 FRIAS CRESPO Luan Carlos ESP 1622 18
53 ZHUKOVSKIY Pavel RUS 1057 18
57 ELKIN Anton RUS 1026 17
57 4 LAGUNOV Roman (Jn) RUS 2723 17
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions
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P
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C
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D

57 5 NIELSEN Morten (Jnr) DEN 5051 17
60 RYL Sergey RUS 1049 17
60 STEBNITSKA Anastasia UKR 645 17
60 BUTCNEVICH Andrey RUS 1004 16
60 FADEEV Evgeni RUS 1012 16
60 FORS Yussi FIN 4659 16
65 MAKARENKOV Danil RUS 2385 16
65 MIHALKOV Yuriy LAT 281YL 16
65 MORTINHO Antonio POR 145-44 16
65 SHUMAEV Maksim RUS 2471 16
65 VDOVENKO Andrey RUS 1301 16
65 WALKER Harry GBR 143639 16
65 KOROLYOV Roman RUS 1045 15
65 LEUSHIN Sergey RUS 1993 15
65 LYU Yevgeniy KAZ 503 15
74 POLEZHAKIN Vyacheslav RUS 1070A 15
74 SIMASHKO Anatoliy RUS 1616 15
74 VASILENKO Artiom BLR 266 15
74 BUKIN Marat GER 3201 14
74 KONIUKHOV Pavel RUS 1178 14
74 6 KOPYLOVA Kristina  (Jnr) RUS 1630 14
80 KOROLYOV Nikolay RUS 1507 14
80 MOLTENI Adriano ITA 8942 14
80 PLATKAUSKAS Robertas LTU 350 14
80 SMELKOV Mikhail RUS 726 14
80 UNRUH Rafael GER 2804 14
80 BYSTREEV Efim RUS 2235 13
80 WALLNER Andreas GER 860 13
80 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 1292 12
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions
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P
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A
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D

P
L
A
C
E
D

88 PARRA ALAMO Alberto ESP 2303 12
88 PRICE Gordon GBR 12
90 7 RIOJA Juan Ignacio (Jn) ESP 3053 12
90 SCHWARZ Johann GER 1841 12
90 TUKUBAEV Igor UKR 384 12
90 WHILLANCE Mike GBR 88347 12
90 YUVENKO Vasiliy UKR 383 12
90 CANTATORE Antonello ITA 8922 11
90 IAKOVLEV Oleksandr UKR 520 11
90 LARSSON Johan SWE 45029 11
98 8 NOSKOVA Verjnika (Jnr) RUS 133A 11
98 9 ALYSHKIN Alexander (Jnr) RUS 0219A 10
98 BERDNIKOV Igor RUS 0136A 10
98 10 FETISOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 2720 10

102 FILEP Khristina HUN 5240 10
102 FORMICH Yuriy RUS 0084A 10
102 KURASOV Andrey RUS 1131 10
102 NEMKIN Konstantin RUS 1009 10
102 RASTENIS Audrius LTU 573 10
102 RICHARD Madi HUN 5226 10
102 ROMANOV Maxim RUS 2229 10
102 11 BORODA Ivan (Jn) RUS 2353 9
102 12 CHAMPAIN Jean Luc FRA 402 9
102 13 DOROZHKIN Dmitriy (Jn) RUS 1780 9
102 NORD Lennart SWE 56192 9
113 BURAKOV Andrey RUS 989 8
113 EVSEEV Alexey RUS 1488 8
113 FORS Timo FIN 1798 8
113 JELEV Dimo BUL 466 8
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions
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P
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P
L
A
C
E
D

117 14 KARASYOV Ivan (Jnr) RUS 0317A 8
117 KERTIKOV Ivan BUL 2530 8
117 MEIJER Fred NED 710021 8
117 15 MITSIKH Igor (Jnr) RUS 3076 8
117 NADEIN Andrey USA 567525 8
117 WAKKERMAN Monique NED 210011 8
117 16 NEKHAI Pavel (Jn) BLR 007 7
117 SNITKO Vitaliy BLR 1501 7
117 UMRUCHIN Andrey UKR 474 7
117 DASKOVSKIY Dmitriy UKR 898 6
127 DYBA Aleksandr UKR 42 6
127 FOMIN Serghei POR 1609-44 6
127 GIANDRINI Antonio ITA 10083 6
130 KOLOSOV Viktor UKR 404 6
130 MANCINI Ettore ITA 15222 6
130 RENNICK Alex USA 865848 6
130 REVEKO Igor UKR 829 6
130 TKACH Valeriy UKR 830 6
130 17 CHORNIY Dmytro (Jnr) UKR 847 5
130 FORBECH Henning DEN 1547 5
130 LUTUK Andrei UKR 642 5
130 18 MADI Richard (Jnr) UKR 869 5
139 MANZULA Igor EST 152 5
139 SILVA Leonardo MEX 5
139 USOV Valeriy LTU 401YL 5
139 ZHYVEN Dzmitry BLR 1515 5
139 BELOV Aleхandr RUS 0143/2 4
139 KLOCHIHIN Demyan RUS 1279 4
139 OLEINIK Igor UKR 329 4
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions
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P
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P
L
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C
E
D

139 YAKOVLEV Andrey RUS 1048 4
147 BUSYGIN Alexander RUS 01043-2 3
147 CERLIANI Ivano ITA 10754 3
147 CHOLAKOV Stefan BUL 2527 3
147 CHURLOVSKIY Vasiliy RUS 0077A 3
151 COE Martin GBR 135194 3
151 DONCHEV Dochko BUL 2565 3
151 FRANDSEN Michael DEN 4258 3
151 19 FRANDSEN Monica (Jnr) DEN 7504 3
151 GIMENEZ Francisco ESP 1086 3
151 GOSPODARIK Yuiy RUS 156 3
151 GRUDININ Maxim RUS 2750 3
151 JELYAZKOV Evgeni BUL 566 3
151 KRIVONOGOV Dmitriy RUS 1632 3
151 20 MARTYNOV Vladislav (Jnr) RUS 3077 3
151 MENDOZA GONZALEZ Javier ESP 1651 3
151 MENDOZA GONZALEZ Martin ESP 1623 3
151 21 NARKEVICH Yuliya (Jn) RUS 2355 3
151 PADUROVSKIY Sergey RUS 0076A 3
151 PAVLOV Valentin BUL 2520 3
151 PICADO Cesare ESP 2081 3
151 POPOV Maxim RUS 0063A 3
151 ROURA Jordi ESP 708 3
151 RUDNER Mark USA 316880 3
151 RYABOV Dmitriy RUS 2354 3
151 SAMOKHIN Denis RUS 1198 3
151 SOBOLEV Roman RUS 1023 3
151 SOKOLOV Andrey RUS 1996 3
151 STRILCHUK Andrey UKR 897 3
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F2D
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 

same country
Venue

Date

594

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions

J
U
N
I
O
R
 
P
L
A
C
E
D

P
L
A
C
E
D

151 VASSBOTN Per NOR 69545 3
151 VAZQUEZ Benjamin ESP 2911 3
151 22 ZAHARIEV Ivaylo (Jn) BUL 661 3
151 23 CHORNIY Ivano (Jnr) UKR 848 2
151 24 GEGZNA Rimvydas (Jnr) LTU 798 2
151 HENTSCHEL Lothar GER 1597 2
151 SOKIL Sergei BLR 261 2
182 VOSS Leo NED 41577 2
182 CHMISHENKO Valeriy RUS 2458 1
182 GAREEV Rail RUS 1619 1
182 KUHTIN Gennadi RUS 2726 1
182 25 MAZUR                  Pavlo (Jn) UKR 765 1
187 26 PECHENYUK Maksim (Jnr) UKR 899 1
187 POPOV Igor RUS 316A 1
187 SAENKO Igor RUS 0321A 1
187 SERAFIM Mauricio BRA 684 1
187 SERGEEV Alexey RUS 1182 1
187 TOCHENIY Lev BLR 220 1
187 VALO Yari FIN 1654 1
187 VUKOLOV Dmitriy RUS 0152A 1
187 YAKOVLEV Alexander RUS 0999 1
187 ABDIGALIEV Alisher KAZ 643 0
187 AKUMOV Ilzad KGZ 9861 0
187 27 ANDRIENKO Leonid (Jn) UKR 731 0
187 ANTONOV Nikolay RUS 3080 0
200 28 ANTUNEZ Nicolas (Jnr) ESP 3242 0
200 ARZYANTSEV Vladislav RUS 2345 0
200 AVDEEV Ilya RUS 2350 0
200 AVDEEV Yuriy RUS 2349 0
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F2D
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 

same country
Venue

Date

594

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions

J
U
N
I
O
R
 
P
L
A
C
E
D

P
L
A
C
E
D

200 29 BAEV Aleksandr (Jn) RUS 129177 0
200 BARANOV Vitaliy RUS 2817 0
200 BARDA Andriy UKR 295 0
200 BASHTANAR Valeri UKR 301 0
200 BELOTSERKOVSKIY Evgeniy UZB 606 0
200 BELYAEV Vyacheslav RUS 2379 0
200 30 BORCHAEV Dagab (Jn) RUS 2359 0
200 BOYARSKIKH Pavel RUS 0053A 0
200 BYGAY Alexander UKR 592 0
200 CHANGIN Mikhail RUS 2842 0
200 CHECHULIN Andrey RUS 0135A 0
200 31 CHERNOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 102A 0
200 CHURILIN Igor RUS 501 0
200 CHURKIN Serhey UKR 868 0
200 DALYOKIN Anatoliy RUS 2395 0
200 DE RIDDER Sven NED 704745 0
200 DEMENTIEV Igor MDA 44 0
200 DEMENTIEV Sergey MDA 045 0
200 DEMENTIEVA Natalya MDA 048 0
200 DOROZHKIN Dmitriy RUS 1637 0
200 DRACHYOV Pyotr RUS 0320A 0
200 ELKIN Anton RUS 1026 0
200 32 EMELYANOV Alexey (Jn) RUS 071A 0
200 EMELYANOV Gennadiy RUS 2873 0
200 ERIK Leonid UKR 669 0
200 EVDOKIMOV Sergey RUS 148A 0
200 FETISOV Igor RUS 1022 0
200 33 FILEP Khristina (Jnr) UKR 867 0
200 FILEP Oleksandr UKR 775 0
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F2D
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 

same country
Venue

Date
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions

J
U
N
I
O
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P
L
A
C
E
D

P
L
A
C
E
D

200 GIJSBERTSEN Bert NED 0
200 GRIGORIEV Georgiy RUS 0356A 0
200 34 HACHATRYAN Sergey (Jn) RUS 2721 0
200 HUGUES Lobjeois FRA 0
200 IAKOVLEV Aleksandr RUS 99 0
200 ISHCHENKO Oleksiy UKR 900 0
200 JORGEN Finn SWE 1144 0
200 KAYUMOV Ulukbek UZB 177 0
200 KAZARYAN Akop RUS 2871 0
200 KLOCHENKO Dens RUS 0057A 0
200 KLYAUS Andrey RUS 2480 0
200 35 KOPYLOV Valeriy (Jr) RUS 346-A 0
200 KOPYLOV Yriy RUS 1499 0
200 KORNILOV Valentin RUS 0185A 0
200 36 KORNILOV Valentin (Jnr) RUS 0
200 KOSANBAEV Vitaliy RUS 1002 0
200 KOVALEV Ilya RUS 374A 0
200 KREHALEV Mikhail RUS 184A 0
200 37 KRESTIYANINOV Georgiy (Jnr) RUS 0216A 0
200 KUDRYASHOV Yuriy RUS 2239 0
200 KUKHTIK Vladimir RUS 1203 0
200 KURNAKIN Sergey RUS 0029A 0
200 KYPTCOV Alexsey RUS 1605 0
200 LIVITSKIY Victor UKR 471 0
200 LOBJEOIS Hugues FRA 21116 0
200 LOPEZ Kevin ESP 3222 0
200 LOPEZ OLIVARES Jose ESP 1620 0
200 LYLYCK Lybomur UKR 636 0
200 MAKARKIN Andrey RUS 0992 0
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Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 

same country
Venue
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594

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions
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I
O
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P
L
A
C
E
D

P
L
A
C
E
D

200 MAKSIMENKO Vladimir KAZ 601 0
200 MAKSYUTOV Artur RUS 0218A 0
200 MALAEV Viktor RUS 2342 0
200 MAXIMOV Anatoliy RUS 1047 0
200 MAZURIN Igor BLR 1508 0
200 MELENTIEV Ravil RUS 2352 0
200 MIRZAYN Karen RUS 3050 0
200 MIRZOYAN Karen RUS 2870 0
200 MURSALOV Mursal RUS 1061 0
200 MYZDRIKOV Aleksandr RUS 1817 0
200 38 MYZDRIKOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 70A 0
200 39 MYZDRIKOV Anton (Jnr) RUS 0070A 0
200 NIKIFOROV Dmitriy RUS 2837 0
200 OBREZKOV Igor KAZ 609 0
200 OSTROUKHOV Alexander RUS 1035 0
200 POGOSYAN Artur RUS 0075A 0
200 POLITOV Oleg RUS 2710 0
200 40 POLYAKOVA Alyona (Jnr) RUS 0221A 0
200 POMOGALOV Ivan RUS 1044-2 0
200 41 POPOV Konstantin (Jnr) RUS 0064A 0
200 POSOYUZNYKH Alexander RUS 0080A 0
200 PROKOFJEVS Alexander LAT 216YL 0
200 PYPKO Anatoliy POR 1639-44 0
200 RAZIN Anton RUS 1175 0
200 REZEPIN Alexey RUS 2878 0
200 42 SAMOYLOV Kirill (Jnr) RUS 2457 0
200 SERGEEV Alexey RUS 1994 0
200 43 SHANGIN Mikhail (Jnr) RUS 2482 0
200 44 SHILIN Fedor (Jnr) RUS 16A 0
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F2D
Not counted - lesser of 
the two scores in the 

same country
Venue

Date
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

2013  F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

Compiled & Verified                   
by Peter Halman                      

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor 

entries to date: 

19 scheduled competitions

J
U
N
I
O
R
 
P
L
A
C
E
D

P
L
A
C
E
D

200 SHVANIKOV Alexsanda RUS 2719 0
200 SIDOROV Alexey RUS 193A 0
200 SIMUTIS Richardas LTU 735 0
200 SMIRNOV Sergey RUS 0099A 0
200 SOKOLOV Andrey RUS 0082A 0
200 SOROKIN Roman RUS 2358 0
200 STRUTSENKO Vladimir RUS 1297 0
200 TOMAN Dalibor CZE 1108 0
200 TOPOROV Ivan MDA 50 0
200 TROTSENKO Alexander RUS 2344 0
200 TROTSENKO Mikhail RUS 2343 0
200 VAN DER VLIST Karlo NED 708862 0
200 VARFOLOMEEV Aleskey UKR 601 0
200 VARZANYAN Valeriy UZB 74 0
200 VEDERNIKOV Dmitriy RUS 722 0
200 45 VERSTUNIN Alexey  (Jn) RUS 1523 0
200 VOLGIN Yevgeniy KAZ 633 0
200 VORCHAK Ishtvan UKR 455 0
200 VORNICOV Fiodor MDV 51 0
200 YUNDIN Viktor UZB 70 0
200 ZAHÁLKA Martin CZE 1106 0
200 ZAHÁLKA Václav CZE 1107 0
200 46 ZAYTSEV Antem (Jn) RUS 348A 0
200 ZHELTOUKHOV Leonid RUS 1166 0
200 ZIBERMANN Voldymyr GER 3863 0
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